

**CITY OF ELKO
 BID TABULATION
 FOR
 PROJECT NAME: Exit 298 Sewer Ph.2
 DATE: 6/29/2022**

Name
 Address
 City State
 Phone No.
 EMAIL

**Great Basin Engineering
 Contractors
 PO Box 396
 Elko, NV 89801
greatbasinelko@gmail.com
 775-240-8365**

No.	Bid Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	Mobilization and Demobilization @ _____ Per Lump Sum.	1	LS	\$ 91,259.46	\$91,259.46
2	Provide Traffic Control Control @ _____ Per Lump Sum.	1	LS	\$ 202,295.07	\$202,295.07
3	Saw-cut Asphalt Pavement @ _____ Per Lump Sum.	1,130	LF	\$ 6.41	\$7,243.30
4	Remove and dispose of Asphalt Pavement @ _____ Per Square Foot	2,243	SF	\$ 1.44	\$3,229.92
5	Asphalt Patching, Minimum 3" Asphalt on 12" Aggregate Base, Match Existing Section @ _____ Per Square Yard	498	SY	\$ 110.44	\$54,999.12
6	Construct 8" Diameter SDR 35 Sewer @ _____ Per Lineal Foot.	20	LF	\$ 147.49	\$2,949.80
7	Construct 12" Diameter SDR 35 Sewer @ _____ Per Lineal Foot.	4,095	LF	\$ 198.59	\$813,226.05
8	Construct 21" Diameter SDR 35 Sewer @ _____ Per Lineal Foot.	1,178	LF	\$ 529.69	\$623,974.82
9	Construct Sewer Bore. Includes 12" Diameter Carrier Pipe in 24" Diameter Steel Casing, per Detail A, Sheet 10 @ _____ Per Lineal Foot.	546	LF	\$ 1,157.77	\$632,142.42
10	Construct 48" Diameter Manhole @ _____ Per Each	17	EA	\$ 14,548.22	\$247,319.74
11	Construct 60" Diameter Manhole @ _____ Per Each	1	EA	\$ 22,973.82	\$22,973.82
12	Construct 15" Diameter SDR 35 Sewer @ _____ Per Lineal Foot.	40	LF	\$ 433.52	\$17,340.80
Total					\$2,718,954.32

Bid amount \$7,217.66
 was written on bid tab.
 Written amount is Six
 Dollars and 41/100 per
 SF = \$7,243.30

One minor mathematical error
 on item # 3 the amount should
 be \$7,243.30 (An amount of
 \$7,217.66 was entered on Bid
 tab, the total for this item
 should indicate **\$7,243.30** a
 difference of \$25.64. All other
 details are complete.